
 481.0 

Zona Piscina (B)

Implantação 

Legenda

Áreas Impermeáveis 

Pavimento em deck

Pavimento em blocos de encaixe 100x200 mm

Pavimento em mosaico cerâmico 400x400 mm

Vegetação

Rochas

Áreas permeáveis 

Zona ajardinada

Rampa 

Piscinas

Pavimento em blocos de encaixe 100x200 mm

B

M 67554.010
P 82493.230

480.81

481.41

481.42

481.42

6.33

4.38

6.70

6.60

8.45
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Licenciamento

 480.0

 482.0

 483.0

 482.0
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12.97 m²

1727.38 m²

529.03 m²

35.42 m²

583.19 m²

8.83 m²

223.77 m²

294.48 m²
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